
WELSH WOMENS BOWLING ASSOCIATION 

SCHEDULE OF EVENTS 2023. 

Friday 11th August            Under 18s Singles                                                         09.30hrs 

                                             Over 55s Fours                                                               09.30hrs 

Saturday 12th August       Double Rink Semi-Finals                                             09.30hrs 

                                                                             Final                                               14.00hrs 

Sunday 13th August          Open Fours Semi-final                                                 09.30hrs 

                                                                           Final                                                  14.00hrs 

Monday 14th August        4 Wood Pairs Semi-finals                                             09.30hrs 

                                                                           Final                                                  14.00hrs 

Tuesday 15th August         Open Triples Semi-final                                               09.30hrs 

                                                                           Final                                                   14.00hrs 

Wednesday 16th August   Super 10s Final                                                             14.00hrs 

Thursday 17th August        4 wood singles Semi-finals                                         14.00hrs 

                                                                            Final                                                  16.30hrs 

Friday 18th August              U 25s 2 Wood Pairs                                                     09.30hrs 

Saturday 19th August         U 25s Singles                                                                 09.30hrs 

Sunday 20th August             Savager Trophy Final                                                  14.00hrs 

Monday 21st August            2 wood singles                                                             12.00hrs 


